Lieu : Steinbourg (67)
Discipline : Quad Cross
Date : 30 avril

N. de
course

94
99

108

139
140
141

158

Nom prenom

LOCATELLI Florent
BRACHET Guillaume
MARTHOUD Baptiste
RIBES Maxime
PEREIRA Franck
SCHNEIDER Rodolphe
WALKER Harry
MICHEL Baptiste
MAIRE Dominique
VERSACI Loris
DUTOT Raphael
BOUCHER Nicolas
LEGER Lylian

DENIS Franck

PETIT Camille

PETIT Sylvain
TVERAEN Christopher
NAVEAUX Randy
GOURMAUD Theo
BOISSY Laurent
LAMET Jules

GIREL Alexis

FAIVRE Elodie
PETROQUE Xavier
FAUCHERAUD Kevin
BERTRAND David
PITRE Florian
CHAVIGNAUD Clement
DUROT Quentin

VANPOUCKE Birger

Licence

161122
134166
285334
170085
201823
213321
354887
328460
30134
437090
305641
194032
198586
251166
234095
127971
375699
206786
279424
141311
302728
228789
271519
205296
249331
3756
153294
267781
247933
288253

Type de
licence

NCO

Milles

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

CHANMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

Club

Moto Club Haut Saonois
Moto Club de Chaumont

St Chamond Moto Sport
Moto Club du Var

Moto Club De Mont Baron
Team MX Menou

Moto Club de la Zorn

Motor Club Andelysien C.S.A.

Moto Club de la Zorn

ASS.Sportive du Domaine de Foolz

EspoirsQuad

CF Quad Elite CF Quad Elite / 30 pilotes

Machine

Yamaha
Yamaha
TBS
Yamaha
Yamaha
Fantic

PSR
Yamaha
WTECTM
HP4 Factory

Handy Racing

Motor Club Andelysien C.S.A. Yamaha
EspoirsQuad Yamaha
Association Sportive Maiziéres Pole TT Yamaha
AS Valdahonnaise KAWASAKI
AS Valdahonnaise Kawasaki
Moto Club de la Zorn PSR

Mx Moulins Motoclub Yamaha
Mx Club Saumurois TBS

St Chamond Moto Sport
Moto Club de Dreux

Moto Club de Chaumont

Moto Club Vallée de la Bruche

Motor Club Andelysien C.S.A.
Grezac Moto Club

Moto Club Haut Saonois

St Chamond Moto Sport
L'Aigle Auzancais

DU PAVILLON MOTO CLUB

EspoirsQuad

Handy Racing
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda

Suzuki
Yamaha
Can-am
Yamaha

Handy Racing

Steinbourg (67) - 30 avril
CF Quad Elite 2023

Moteur

450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
300 2T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T
450 4T

450 4T

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
UNI
FRA
FRA

ITA

FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

Presents

Excuses

30 pilotes

Non excuses



